
 
 

Ely College E-Mail Contact List 

Senior Leadership Team 

   

Mr M Campbell  Executive Principal 

Mr S Warburton Principal@elycollege.co.uk Principal 

Mrs S Goodey SGoodey@elycollege.co.uk Vice Principal 

Mrs S Rasmussen SRasmussen@elycollege.co.uk Vice Principal 

Mr A Steels ASteels@elycollege.co.uk Vice Principal – Bishop Laney 

Mr J Coe JCoe@elycollege.co.uk Assistant Principal 

Mr S Craven SCraven@elycollege.co.uk Assistant Principal 

Mr M Grezio MGrezio@elycollege.co.uk Assistant Principal 

Mrs R Mustill RMustill@elycollege.co.uk Assistant Principal 

Dr K Norton-Berry KNorton-berry@elycollege.co.uk Assistant Principal 

Mrs K Wickham KWickham@elycollege.co.uk SENCO 

   

Key Staff Contacts 

   

College Reception office@elycollege.co.uk  
Exams Office exams@elycollege.co.uk  

Mrs D Knott DKnott@elycollege.co.uk Behaviour and Welfare Manager 

Mrs A Lightfoot ALightfoot@elycollege.co.uk Hub Manager 

Mrs C Lucas CLucas@elycollege.co.uk Attendance Officer/EWO 

Mrs S Kay SKay@elycollege.co.uk SENCO 

Mrs K Wickham KWickham@elycollege.co.uk SENCO 

Mrs L Riches LRiches@elycollege.co.uk Lead Child Protection Officer 

Mrs B Saddington BSaddington@elycollege.co.uk PA to Principal 

   

House Teams 

   

Etheldreda House etheldredahouse@elycollege.co.uk  

Mr J Newsome JNewsomes@elycollege.co.uk Senior Tutor - Etheldreda House 

Franklin House franklinhouse@elycollege.co.uk  

Ms L Anderson LAnderson@elycollege.co.uk Senior Tutor - Franklin House 

Scott House scotthouse@elycollege.co.uk  

Mr J Waters JWaters@elycollege.co.uk Senior Tutor - Scott House 

Seacole House seacolehouse@elycollege.co.uk  
Mr D Fricker DFricker@elycollege.co.uk Senior Tutor – Seacole House 

Turing House turinghouse@elycollege.co.uk  

Mr K Burke KBurke@elycollege.co.uk Senior Tutor - Turing House 
 

 



 
Teaching Staff 

   

Ms T Adegoke TAdegoke@elycollege.co.uk Subject Leader Computing 

Miss R Afford RAfford@elycollege.co.uk Curriculum Leader Maths 

Ms L Anderson LAnderson@elycollege.co.uk Senior Tutor - Franklin House 

Ms K Arnold KArnold@elycollege.co.uk Teacher of Music 

Mr M Bareham MBareham@elycollege.co.uk Teacher of PE 

Mrs S Barton SBarton@elycollege.co.uk Assistant Curriculum Leader Science 

Ms G Bates GBates@elycollege.co.uk Teacher of EAL 

Mr D Bausor DBausor@elycollege.co.uk Director of STEM 

Miss G Bays GBays@elycollege.co.uk Senior Tutor - Etheldreda House 

Miss E Bernal EBernal@elycollege.co.uk Teacher of English 

Mr A Bick ABick@elycollege.co.uk Assistant Curriculum Leader of English 

Mr D Burke DBurke@elycollege.co.uk Teacher of Geography 

Mr I Burke IBurke@elycollege.co.uk Teacher of Geography 

Mr K Burke KBurke@elycollege.co.uk Senior Tutor – Turing House 

Mrs H Clark-Hope HClark@elycollege.co.uk Curriculum Leader English 

Mr J Coe JCoe@elycollege.co.uk Assistant Principal 

Ms J Coggins JCoggins@elycollege.co.uk Teacher of Business 

Miss V Collin VCollin@elycollege.co.uk Curriculum Leader Technology 

Ms S Collings SCollings@elycollege.co.uk Teacher of Maths 

Ms J Constable JConstable@elycollege.co.uk Teacher of Hair and Beauty 

Ms R Coombs RCoombs@elycollege.co.uk Teacher of Science 

Mr D Crockford DCrockford@elycollege.co.uk Teacher of Business 

Mr B Crosbie BCrosbie@elycollege.co.uk Teacher of PE 

Mrs N Deegan NRoss@elycollege.co.uk Curriculum Leader Modern Languages 

Miss S Denney SDenney@elycollege.co.uk Teacher of Maths 

Ms A Duffield ADuffield@elycollege.co.uk Teacher of Science 

Mrs L Edwards LEdwards@elycollege.co.uk Subject Leader Art 

Ms C Emmess CEmmess@elycollege.co.uk CEIAG and Teacher of PE 

Ms C Fenner CFenner@elycollege.co.uk Assistant Curriculum Leader Science 

Mr A Fisher AFisher@elycollege.co.uk Teacher of Technology 

Ms V Foote VFoote@elycollege.co.uk Teacher of Psychology  

Mr D Fricker DFricker@elycollege.co.uk Senior Tutor - Seacole 

Miss P Gillett-Ratley PGillett@elycollege.co.uk Teacher of Art 

Mrs S Goodey SGoodey@elycollege.co.uk Vice Principal 

Miss B Grey BGray1@elycollege.co.uk Teacher of Hairdressing 

Ms S Green SGreen1@elycollege.co.uk Teacher of Hair and Beauty 

Ms H Greenwood HGreenwood@elycollege.co.uk Teacher of PE 

Mr M Grezio MGrezio@elycollege.co.uk Assistant Principal 

Mr R Hancock RHancock@elycollege.co.uk Teacher of History 

Miss I Heath IHeath@elycollege.co.uk Teacher of Science 

Ms H Hennessy HHennessy@elycollege.co.uk Teacher of PE 

Mr R Higgin RHiggin@elycollege.co.uk Teacher of Music 



 
Ms A Highland AHighland@elycollege.co.uk Teacher of PWL 

Miss E Hill EHill@elycollege.co.uk Subject Leader Geography 

Mr J Hindley JHindley@elycollege.co.uk Teacher of English 

Ms J Hoenderkamp JHoenderkamp@elycollege.co.uk Teacher of Science 

Mr D Hunt DHunt@elycollege.co.uk Assistant Curriculum Leader PE 

Mr G Humphrey GHumphreys@elycollege.co.uk Teacher of English 

Mr L Jinkerson LJinkerson@elycollege.co.uk Teacher of Science 

Mrs S Kay SKay@elycollege.co.uk SENCO 

Mrs J Kelleher JKelleher@elycollege.co.uk Teacher of RE 

Ms O Kingsley OKingsley@elycollege.co.uk Subject Leader Media & Teacher of English 

Miss T Langard TLangard@elycollege.co.uk Teacher of Modern Foreign Languages 

Mrs A Lay ALay@elycollege.co.uk Teacher of English 

Miss R Leatherland RLeatherland@elycollege.co.uk Teacher of Technology 

Mrs S Manning SManning@elycollege.co.uk Curriculum Leader of Science 

Ms S Marchant SMarchant@elycollege.co.uk Teacher of English 

Miss N McConnell NMcConnell@elycollege.co.uk Teacher of Maths 

Mrs S Morton SMorton@elycollege.co.uk Teacher of Maths 

Mrs R Mustill RMustill@elycollege.co.uk Assistant Principal 

Mr J Naylor JNaylor@elycollege.co.uk Teacher of PE 

Mr J Newsome JNewsome@elycollege.co.uk Senior Tutor – Etheldreda House 

Mr J Newton JNewton@elycollege.co.uk Teacher of Drama 

Dr K Norton-Berry KNorton-berry@elycollege.co.uk Assistant Principal 

Mrs C Novick CNovick@elycollege.co.uk Teacher of English 

Mr M Ochieng MOchieng@elycollege.co.uk Teacher of Geography 

Ms J Olaleye JOlaleye@elycollege.co.uk Teacher of Technology 

Mr S O’Neil SONeil@elycollege.co.uk Teacher of Science 

Miss K Page KPage@elycollege.co.uk Teacher of English 

Mr S Patman SPatman@elycollege.co.uk Sixth Form Achievement Lead 

Mr R Perkins RPerkins@elycollege.co.uk Subject Leader History 

Mrs S Perkins SPerkins@elycollege.co.uk Teacher of History 

Mrs S Rahman SRahman@elycollege.co.uk Teacher of Maths 

Mrs S Rasmussen SRasmussen@elycollege.co.uk Vice Principal 

Mrs L Riches LRiches@elycollege.co.uk Lead Child Protection Officer 

Miss H Rose HRose@elycollege.co.uk Teacher of Technology 

Ms C Russell CRussell@elycollege.co.uk Teacher of English 

Mrs K Salinas KSalinas@elycollege.co.uk Teacher of Modern Foreign Languages 

Mr D Sankey DSankey@elycollege.co.uk Teacher of Technology 

Ms P Sansom-Roberts PSansom@elycollege.co.uk Subject Leader PE 

M R Scott RScott@elycollege.co.uk Subject Leader RE 

Ms C Seymour CSeymour@elycollege.co.uk Subject Leader Drama 

Ms A Shaw AShaw@elycollege.co.uk LRC Manager 

Mrs L Shepherd LShepherd@elycollege.co.uk Teacher of Maths 

Mr A Smith ASmith@elycollege.co.uk Teacher of English 

Mr A Steels ASteels@elycollege.co.uk Vice Principal – Bishop Laney 



 
Ms M Tamayo Millan MTamayoMillan@elycollege.co.uk Teacher of Modern Foreign Languages 

Miss K Thornton KThornton@elycollege.co.uk Teacher of History and RE 

Mrs Laura Tod LTod@elycollege.co.uk Teacher of Drama 

Mrs R Upham RUpham@elycollege.co.uk Teacher of Technology 

Miss S Vicol SVicol@elycollege.co.uk Teacher of Maths 

Mr S Warburton Principal@elycollege.co.uk Principal 

Mr J Waters JWaters@elycollege.co.uk Senior Tutor - Scott House 

Miss E Watkins EWatkins@elycollege.co.uk Joint Subject Leader Media Studies 

Mrs H Watts HWatts@elycollege.co.uk Teacher of RE 

Mr D Wensley DWensley@elycollege.co.uk Teacher of Maths 

Mrs K Wickham KWickham@elycollege.co.uk SENCO 

Ms C Wilson CWilson@elycollege.co.uk Teacher of Business 

Ms I Wilson IWilson@elycollege.co.uk Teacher of Science 

Mrs D Woods DWoods@elycollege.co.uk Subject Leader of Business 

Mrs H Zainon HZainon@elycollege.co.uk Teacher of Computing 
 


